Carolina Forest Coastal Classic
Opening Ceremonies

Class A

South Florence High School
Waccamaw High School
Myrtle Beach High School
Lake View High School
Class AA

North Myrtle Beach High School
Conway High School

McBee High School

Class AAA

Aynor High School

South Brunswick High School
Class AAAA

Loris High School

St. James High School
Topsail High School
Exhibition

Carolina Forest

Awards

Arrival Time

1:00
1:30
1:50
2:10

2:30
2:50
3:10

3:30
3:50

4:10
4:30
4:50

Dress

1:15-1:45
1:45-2:15
2:05-2:35
2:25-2:55

2:45-3:15
3:05-3:35
3:25-3:55

3:45-4:15
4:05-4:35

4:25-4:55
4:45-5:15
5:05-5:35

Warm-Up

2:00-2:45
2:20-3:05
2:40-3:25
3:00-3:45

3:20-4:05
3:40-4:25
4:00-4:45

4:20-5:05
4:40-5:25

5:00-5:45
5:20-6:05
5:40-6:25

Area Gate
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2:50
3:10
3:30
3:50

4:10
4:30
4:50

5:10
5:30

5:50
6:10
6:30

6:50

Performance
2:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM

4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM

5:20 PM
5:40 PM

6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:40 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM



