Carolina Forest Coastal Classic	Arrival Time	Dress	Warm-Up	Area	Gate	Performance
Opening Ceremonies						2:45 PM
Class A						
South Florence High School	1:00	1:15-1:45	2:00-2:45	A	2:50	3:00 PM
Waccamaw High School	1:30	1:45-2:15	2:20-3:05	В	3:10	3:20 PM
Myrtle Beach High School	1:50	2:05-2:35	2:40-3:25	A	3:30	3:40 PM
Lake View High School	2:10	2:25-2:55	3:00-3:45	В	3:50	4:00 PM
Class AA						
North Myrtle Beach High School	2:30	2:45-3:15	3:20-4:05	A	4:10	4:20 PM
Conway High School	2:50	3:05-3:35	3:40-4:25	В	4:30	4:40 PM
McBee High School	3:10	3:25-3:55	4:00-4:45	Α	4:50	5:00 PM
Class AAA						
Aynor High School	3:30	3:45-4:15	4:20-5:05	В	5:10	5:20 PM
South Brunswick High School	3:50	4:05-4:35	4:40-5:25	A	5:30	5:40 PM
Class AAAA						
Loris High School	4:10	4:25-4:55	5:00-5:45	В	5:50	6:00 PM
St. James High School	4:30	4:45-5:15	5:20-6:05	A	6:10	6:20 PM
Topsail High School	4:50	5:05-5:35	5:40-6:25	В	6:30	6:40 PM
Exhibition						
Carolina Forest					6:50	7:00 PM
Awards						7:30 PM